La Sarre, 31-1-2026

Compétition Régionale Développement 2

Epreuve 8
2026-01-31 - 10:59

100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang
9 -10 ans, Filles

=

POLIQUIN, Alycia
TREMBLAY, Romy
ROY, Léonie
GABRYSZ, Ella
GERMAIN, Thalie
GRAVEL, Simone
BRASSARD, Lauralie
BRIEN, Anabelle
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9 - 10 ans, Gargons

=

BESSETTE, Elzé
BEAUCHESNE, Victor
BOILEAU, Romain
HEBERT, Justin
LESSARD, Zack
ROY, Hugo
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11 - 12 ans, Filles

PIGEON, Sofia
GOSSELIN, Elie
RINGUETTE, Maéva
LAROCHELLE, Eléna

5. LECLERC, Mahelly
disq. BOYER, Sarah-Eve
disg. GERMAIN-LACROIX, Danaé
disq. RICHARD SOPHASATH, Sofia
disq. MORIN, Emma
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11 -12 ans, Garcons

1. BOUKHOUCH, Jalil

2. LEDUC, Logan

3. ST-PIERRE, Loik
disq. ETHIER, Liam
disg. ROBITAILLE, Félix
disq. AUBIN, Edward

13 - 14 ans, Filles

1. WILLIS, Eléa

2. DENOMMEE, Anais

3. BELANGER, Alycia

4. GERMAIN, Blanche
disq. LAVIGNE, Camille
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Temps

1:37.05
1:52.61
1:57.56
2:01.68
2:08.20
2:09.54
2:12.67
2:21.33

1:44.04
1:48.62
1:51.60
1:52.27
1:57.09
2:01.95

1:29.09
1:38.75
1:43.20
1:47.25
1:48.26

1:46.58
1:49.61
2:15.56

1:25.69
1:29.06
1:32.82
1:43.10

Pts

172
110
97
87
74
72
67
55

100
88
81
79
70
62

222
163
143
127
124

93
85
45

250
223
197
143

50m 100m
47.68 49.37
54.22 58.39
59.73 57.83
58.28 1:03.40
1:02.03 1.06.17
1:03.39 1:06.15
1:02.14 1:10.53
1:09.75 1:11.58
49.57 54.47
1:48.62
57.21 54.39
55.83 56.44
57.51 59.58
2:01.95
44.36 44,73
48.53 50.22
50.75 52.45
52.74 5451
53.97 54.29
1:06.50
47.49
1:00.32
52.23 54.35
52.93 56.68
1:05.64 1:09.92
51.08
1:01.86
50.86
41.40 44.29
43.65 45.41
45.19 47.63
47.52 55.58
53.25
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13 - 14 ans, Garcons

1. PAQUIN, Médéric
2. CHARTIER, Gabiriel
3. MASSY, Théo

disq. LEGARE, Victor

15 ans et plus, Dames

1. LAPORTE, Olivia

15 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. AUBIN, Nathan
2. GAGNON, Ludovick
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13

17

15
15
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1:30.57
1:32.35
1:39.33

1:28.78

1:24.07
1:35.03

151
143
115

225

189
131

44.37
45.62
48.10
56.97

42.22

42.05
44.07

46.20
46.73
51.23

46.56

42.02
50.96
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